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+

PERFORMANCE



The Window Fabrics collection is inspired by the founding values of the Sunbrella® 
brand to provide a range of design and performant products. 

In a width of 300 cm, each fabric is ideal for use as indoor or outdoor curtains,  
drapes and sheers.

This collection of 58 references comes in a rich array of styles, textures and colors. 
The neutral, natural colors in Natté and Velum ranges are perfect to pair with the 

richer, deeper hues of the new Smart and Mild ranges.
Explore these 4 atmospheres to create your own personal world and design new 

modern and elegant looks for each space.

La colección Window Fabrics se inspira en los valores fundacionales de la marca 
Sunbrella® para ofrecer una gama de productos que alía rendimiento y diseño. 
Con un ancho de 300 cm, cada una de las telas resulta ideal para confeccionar 

cortinas o visillos para interior o exterior. 
Esta colección de 58 referencias presenta una rica gama de estilos, texturas y colores, 
en la que los tonos naturales de Natté & Velum casan a la perfección con los vivaces 

tintes de las gamas Smart y Mild. 
Explore estos 4 ambientes para crear un mundo propio cuya personalidad se exprese 

en cada espacio.



Smart Mole



From top to bottom / de arriba a abajo: Mild Aluminium, Natté Shadow, Smart Foam, Mild Chainmail, Smart Porcelain, Velum Graumel, 
Smart Foam, Smart Mole, Natté Shadow, Natté Graumel



Mild Marmot, Velum Beechwood

Mild Marmot, Velum Beechwood

Mild Marmot



Mild Marmot, Velum Beechwood



Smart Porcelain, Velum Natural, Natté White



Smart Porcelain



From top to bottom / de arriba a abajo: Smart Foam, Natté White, Smart Mole, Mild Honey, Velum Beechwood, Smart Biscuit, Smart 
Porcelain



From left to right and top to bottom / de izquierda a derecha y de arriba a abajo: Smart Mole, Smart Biscuit, Natté Shadow



Mild Honey, Velum Heather, Velum Concrete, Mild Azuki, Natté Sealant, Smart Biscuit





Natté Lemonade, Velum Natural, Natté Helleborus, Mild Chalk





From left to right and top to bottom / de izquierda a derecha y de arriba a abajo: Mild Aluminium, Velum Swell, Velum Fjord, Smart Iceberg, Natté Whale



From left to right and top to bottom / de izquierda a derecha y de arriba a abajo: Velum Fjord, Smart Iceberg, Natté Whale



Velum Fjord



From top to bottom / de arriba a abajo: Velum Wave, Velum Fjord, Natté Graumel, Smart Porcelain, Velum 
Swell, Velum Lichen, Smart Algae, Natté White, Smart Iceberg, Velum Graumel, Natté Drizzle, Natté Whale



Velum Natural





Velum Natural





From top to bottom / de arriba a abajo: Mild Marmot, Velum Sulfur, Velum Natural, Velum Caillou, Mild Azuki





Mild Azuki



Mild Azuki, Velum Tan



Smart Biscuit, Mild Chalk



Smart Biscuit



SUNBREL LA® 
VELUM

160 300
40 m

VLM 20 0 0 30 0
NATURAL

VLM 20 04 30 0
CAILLOU

VLM 2031 30 0
LICHEN

VLM 2032 30 0 
WAVE

VLM 20 03 30 0 
GRAUMEL

VLM 20 05 30 0 
CREME WHITE

VLM 2025 30 0
POLAR

VLM 2028 30 0
SULFUR

VLM 2034 30 0 
SWELL

VLM 2033 30 0 
MOUSE

VLM 2022 30 0
BARBER

VLM 20 02 30 0
HEATHER

VLM 2011 30 0
NATURE GREY

VLM 2021 30 0
NIGHT

VLM 2026 30 0
BEECHWOOD

VLM 2027 30 0
CONCRETE

VLM 2030 30 0 
TAN

VLM 2029 30 0 
FJORD



SUNBREL LA® 
NAT T É

300
40 m

NAT 10 020 30 0*
WHITE

NAT 10151 30 0*
LINEN CHALK

NAT 10176 30 0
IODINE

NAT 10177 30 0
ALABASTER

NAT 10211 30 0
WHALE

NAT 10 035 30 0
GRAUMEL

NAT 10209 30 0
SEALANT

NAT 10 036 30 0
ANTIQUE WHITE

NAT 10147 30 0
DRIZZLE

NAT 10 056 30 0
WHITE LINEN

NAT 10207 30 0
HELLEBORUS

NAT 1020 0 30 0
SHADOW

NAT 10 037 30 0
HEATHER BEIGE

NAT 10210 30 0
POOL

NAT 10208 30 0
LEMONADE

NAT 10 030 30 0*
SOOTY

NAT 10 040 30 0*
NATURE GREY
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MILD 2112 30 0
CHAINMAIL

MILD 2102 30 0
SAND

MILD 2109 30 0
AZUKI

MILD 2105 30 0
WAX

MILD 2110 30 0
HONEY

MILD 2111 30 0
MARMOT

MILD 2104 30 0
ALUMINIUM

MILD 2101 30 0
CHALK

MILD 2107 30 0
ALGAE

MILD 2108 30 0
PIGEON

MILD 2103 30 0
COIN

MILD 2106 30 0
STRATOSPHERE

SUNBREL LA® 
MILD

195 300
40 m



SMART 2209 30 0
MINER

SMART 2204 30 0
ICEBERG

SMART 2211 30 0
TEAL

SMART 2201 30 0
PORCELAIN

SMART 2210 30 0 
CAVIAR

SMART 2205 30 0
MOLE

SMART 2207 30 0
GYPSUM

SMART 2203 30 0
BISCUIT

SMART 2208 30 0
CINDER

SMART 2202 30 0
SILVERWARE

SMART 2206 30 0
FOAM

SUNBREL LA® 
SMART

265 300
40 m



ULTRA DURABLE
THROUGH
AND THROUGH
TEJIDOS DURADEROS HASTA LA MÉDULA

SUNBRELLA® FIBRES ARE STEEPED IN TOP QUALITY 
DYES DURING THE ACTUAL MANUFACTURING 
PROCESS, WHEN THE ACRYLIC IS STILL LIQUID.

As a result, Sunbrella yarn is coloured all the way to the core 
so its original vibrancy lasts on and on. There’s absolutely         
no comparison to ordinary procedures whereby the yarn or 
fabric is simply dipped in dye which therefore only penetrates 
the outer layers.

LOS PIGMENTOS DE ALTA CALIDAD SUNBRELLA® 

IMPREGNAN LA FIBRA DURANTE LA FABRICACIÓN, 

MIENTRAS EL ACRÍLICO ESTÁ AÚN LÍQUIDO. 

El resultado es un hilo sunbrella coloreado “en su esencia” 
y un tejido que ofrece una adherencia, una resistencia y 
un color duradero excepcionales, sin comparación alguna 
con los tejidos corrientes, cuyo color, logrado simplemente 
remojando el hilo de la tela, no penetra más allá de la capa 
superior. 

Solution dyed acrylic
Acrílico teñido en masa 

Yarn dyed
Hilo teñido 

Tested to meet ISO 105 B02 and ISO 105 B04 standards,
Sunbrella® fabrics score as follows :
• UV colour fastness (ISO 105 B02) : 8/8
• Weather condition colour fastness (ISO 105 B04) : 4-5/5

Tras ser probados conforme a las normas ISO 105 B02 e ISO 105 B04, 
los tejidos Sunbrella® han obtenido las notas siguientes :
• Resistencia colorido ante radiación UV  - ISO 105 B02 : 8/8
• Resistencia colorido ante condiciones atmosféricas  - ISO 105 B04 : 4-5/5



5
YEAR

LIMITED WARRANTY 

GUARANTEED
TO LAST
TEJIDOS GARANTIZADOS

Sunbrella® guarantees fabric
color fastness and rot-proofing for the 
5 years following the purchase date.

For detailed warranty information visit
www.sunbrella.com 

Sunbrella® garantiza la incorruptibilidad 
y adherencia del colorido de sus tejidos 
durante 5 años a partir de la fecha de compra 
del producto acabado. 

Los términos de la garantía se explican en 
detalle en la web www.sunbrella.com



*

INCREDIBLY EASY
TO MAINTAIN
TEJIDOS INCREÍBLEMENTE FÁCILES DE VIVIR 
Y CUIDAR

THE FINISH TREATMENT APPLIED
TO ALL SUNBRELLA® FABRICS
REPELS LIQUIDS AND DIRT, MAKING 
THEM EXTREMELY EASY TO KEEP 
CLEAN YEAR AFTER YEAR. 

EL ACABADO APLICADO A TODOS 

LOS TEJIDOS SUNBRELLA® REPELE 

LOS LÍQUIDOS Y LAS MANCHAS, LO 

QUE SIMPLIFICA INCREÍBLEMENTE 

SU MANTENIMIENTO.

* Velum : 30°C washing - lavado a 30°C

Cleaning :

• Sunbrella® Window Fabrics* can be machine 
washed at 40°C. Let air dry.

• Fabric covers that cannot be removed for 
washing can be cleaned with a soft-bristle brush 
and soapy water (add 50 ml of bleach per liter of 
water in case of tough or stubborn stains). Rinse 
with clear water and let air dry.

Mantenimiento : 

• Los tejidos* Sunbrella® Window son lavables a 
máquina a 40°C y pueden secarse al aire libre.

• Los tejidos de los productos no desenfundables 
se pueden limpiar con un cepillo suave y agua 
y jabón (en caso de manchas resistentes, añadir 
50 ml de lejía por litro). Aclarar bien con agua y 
secar al aire libre.



ENVIRONMENTALLY 
FRIENDLY
TEJIDOS RESPETUOSOS CON EL MEDIO AMBIENTE

ZERO LANDFILL
SIN VERTIDO DE RESIDUOS

For over 30 years, Sunbrella® has recycled 
its industrial wastes such as yarn and 
packaging. Today, every Sunbrella® 
manufacturing facility around the globe 
sends absolutely no waste to the landfill. 

Sunbrella® lleva más de 30 años reciclando 
sus residuos industriales (hilos y embalajes, 
entre otros). Hoy todas las fábricas de 
Sunbrella® del mundo aplican esta política, 
por lo que la empresa no envía a vertederos 
desecho alguno. 

SKIN PROTECTION
PROTECCIÓN SOLAR

The Skin Cancer Foundation recommends* 

Sunbrella® upholstery fabrics in shading 
products as an aid in the prevention of 
sun-induced damage to the skin as a part 
of a complete sun protection regimen, 
including regular use of sunscreen. 

La Skin Cancer Foundation recomienda* los 
tejidos Sunbrella® para prevenir los efectos 
dañinos del sol. Los artículos de protección 
solar de Sunbrella®, unidos al uso regular de 
una crema con efecto pantalla, constituyen 
un completo plan de acción antisolar.

OEKO-TEX LABEL
ETIQUETA OEKO-TEX

A quality that meets human-ecological 
requirements. Awarded with the OEKO-
TEX label (class II – products with direct 
contact to the skin), Sunbrella® fabrics 
are made without any identified harmful 
substance that could be a danger to health, 
skin and the environment. 

Calidad respetuosa para con la ecología 
humana. Los tejidos Sunbrella®, que llevan 
la etiqueta OEKO-TEX (clase Il – productos 
en contacto directo con la piel), se fabrican 
sin sustancias identificadas como “de 
riesgo”, que pudieran suponer un riesgo 
para la salud, la piel y el medio ambiente.

GREENGUARD CERTIFIED
CERTIFICADO GREENGUARD

Sunbrella® upholstery fabrics have achieved 
GREENGUARD GOLD Certification.
Sunbrella® upholstery fabrics are certified 
by GREENGUARD as contributing to 
healthy indoor air by being a very low 
emitting interior product. 

Los tejidos para tapicería Sunbrella® han 
obtenido la certificación GREENGUARD 
GOLD que acredita que los textiles para 
tapicería de Sunbrella® contribuyen a 
crear un entorno interior sano en lo que a 
emisiones químicas se refiere.

* Does not apply to Sunbrella Mild and Velum - No se aplica a Sunbrella Mild & Velum



BREATHABLE 
COMFORT 

Transpirable

UV / FADE
RESISTANT 

Resistente a la decoloración

EASY CARE 
Mantenimiento 

sencillo

FOR DETAILS REGARDING SUNBRELLA®

FABRIC TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS, VISIT WWW.SUNBRELLA.COM

MÁS INFORMÁCIÓN TÉCNICA RELATIVA A LOS PRODUCTOS SUNBRELLA® 

EN WWW.SUNBRELLA.COM

SUN
PROTECTION 
Protege de los rayos 

ultravioleta

MOLD / MILDEW
RESISTANT 

Resistente al moho

WATER & STAIN
RESISTANT 

Repele el agua y las 

manchas



STANDARDS 
NORMAS

VELUM NATTÉ MILD SMART

COMPOSITION
COMPOSICIÓN

100% Sunbrella® Acrylic 
100% Acrílico Sunbrella®

FINISH 
ACABADO

Water-Repellent & Stain-Proof 
Repelente al Agua y Antimanchas

MINIMUM USEFULL WIDTH 
ANCHO/CM EN 1773 300

WEIGHT 
PESO 

ISO 3801 
g/sqm - g/m² 160 275 195 265

ROLL LENGTH 
LONGITUD DE LOS ROLLOS

LM 
ML 40

SPRAY TEST ISO 4920 
Clase/5 5

COLOUR FASTNESS UV INDOOR 
SOLIDEZ COLORES UV - INTERIOR

ISO 105B02 
Clase/8 8

COLOUR FASTNESS TO WEATHER OUTDOOR 
SOLIDEZ COLORES UV - EXTERIOR 

ISO 105B04 
1000 h
Clase/5

4-5

COLOUR FASTNESS 40°C WASHING 
SOLIDEZ COLORES AL LAVADO 40°C

ISO 105C06 
Clase/5 5

CARE INSTRUCTIONS  
MANTENIMIENTO

9 

*
 u d n U

Ironing reinforces the treatment 
El planchado refuerza el tratamiento

*Velum: e
All the values have a +/-5% tolerance - Las características técnicas indicadas son valores medios con una tolerancia de +/- 5%



EDITION APRIL 2019 - SAS DICKSON CONSTANT - CAPITAL 12.640.000 EUROS - 381 347 970 R.C.S. L ILLE MÉTROPOLE
CRÉATION : L IKE A FREE - SUNBRELL A DESIGN + PERFORMANCE TM IS A TRADEMARK AND SUNBRELL A® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF GLEN RAVEN, INC.

www.sunbrella.com
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